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You are requested to attend an Access and Inclusion Advisory
Committee meeting of the Bega Valley Shire Council to be held at
11:00am on Monday 8 February 2021

At Bega Valley Commemorative Civic Centre.
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1. Welcome and Apologies

Welcome to our new member, James Aulbury

2. Confirmation of the minutes

That the minutes of the previous Access and Inclusion Advisory Committee Meeting held on Monday
9 November 2020 be taken as read.

3. Election of Chair and Deputy Chair

4. Presentations to the Committee

4.1

Discussion on access and inclusion improvement opportunities, including review of
Blackfellows Lake project and roles and responsibilities of AIAC.

5. Review Action Items and Outcomes Register

6. New and Other Business

6.1
6.2

6.2.1
6.2.2
623

6.3
6.3.1
6.4

Access and Inclusion Advisory Committee Update Requests
Sub Committee Reports and Updates

Business (Colin Dunn)
Community (John Reynolds)
Tourism (Jenny Robb)
Major works/development project updates

2019-21 Operational Plan Projects of Interest (John Grady)

Other Business

6.4.1. Proposed changes to grant management (Alice Howe)
6.4.2. Proposed Merimbula Chamber of Commerce Summit for 19-20 Feb (Rosemary
Oates)



7. Correspondence

7.1 AIAC Correspondence In

Correspondence Subject Action taken
from

7.2  AIAC Correspondence Out

Correspondence to Subject

Jason Apps Invitation to join the Committee

8. Next Meeting
Monday 10 May 2021

Bega Valley Commemorative Civic Centre




